
ה ב"

September 2 Tuesday Preschool Parent Orientation 10:00-
10:45/11:30-12:00 ט' אלול

September 3 Wednesday

Opening Day Preschool - Grade 7
Transition Orientation: 9:30-11:30 ENY Entrance
(Refer to department handbooks for detailed
information)
Grade 1 Parent Orientation (Zoom) - 8 PM

י' אלול

September 4 Thursday

First Full Day Of School Grades 2-7
Pre1A Orientation : 10-12 MPR
1st Grade Opening: 9:30-12:00 
Opening Day Grade 8 

י''א אלול

September 7 Sunday Regular Sunday sessions Grades 2-8 י"ד אלול

September 14 Sunday Morning after Selichos- Late Start כ"א אלול

September 17 Wednesday Open School Night Grades 1-3 כ"ד אלול

September 22-24 Monday-Wednesday No School – ראש השנה כ"ט אלול

September 25 Thurs  צום גדליה
Half Day 9:30 a.m. Opening ג' תשרי

September 29 Monday Open School Night Grades 4-5-8 ז' תשרי

September 30 Tuesday Open School Night Grades 6-7 ח' תשרי

October 1-2 Wednesday -Thursday No school - ערב יום כיפור, יום כיפור ט' - י’ תשרי

October 3 Friday Late start 10:00 a.m. י"א תשרי

October 6-19 Monday - Sunday No School – סוכות י"ד - כ"ז תשרי

October 20 Monday School Resumes כ"ח תשרי

November 16 Sunday No School – כינוס השלוחים כ"ה חשון

November 26 Wednesday PD Teacher Training Day, No School
Preschool through 8th Grade ו' כסלו

November 30 Sunday No School Grades 1-3 - PTA י' כסלו
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December 7 Sunday No School Grades 4-8
PTA Grades 4-8. PTA Transition & Pre 1 A י"ז כסלו

December 18-22 Thursday-Monday No School, Chanukah Vacation כ"ח כסלו - ב' טבת

December 23 Tuesday School Resumes ג' טבת

December 30 Tuesday Half Day
9:00 a.m. Opening Grades 7-8 עשרה בטבת

January 17 Motzei Shabbos 2nd Grade Mother-Daughter Melava Malka כ"ח טבת

January 30-Feb 3 Friday-Tuesday Mid-Winter Vacation Pre1A-8th Grade י"ב - ט"ז שבט

February 2-3 Monday-Tuesday Mid-Winter Vacation Preschool ט"ו-ט"ז שבט

February 4 Wednesday School Resumes י"ז שבט

February 8 Sunday No School – כינוס השלוחות כ"א שבט

March 2 Monday Half Day
9:00 a.m. opening Grades 7-8 תענית אסתר

March 3-4 Tuesday-Wednesday No School – פורים – שושן פורים י"ד - ט"ו אדר

March 5 Thursday School Resumes ט"ז אדר

March 25-Apr 12 Wednesday-Sunday No school – פסח ז' - כ"ה ניסן

April 13 Monday School Resumes כ"ו ניסן

May 5 Tuesday Lag B’Omer- Special Program ח"י אייר

May 17 Sunday Writing / Book Fair Grades 1-4 א' סיון

May 21-24 Thursday-Sunday No School – שבועות ה' - ח' סיון

May 25 Monday School Resumes ט' סיון

June 7 Sunday 3rd Grade Mother-Daughter Event כ"ב סיון

June 14 Sunday 8th Grade Graduation - No School 1-8 כ"ט סיון

June 15 Monday Regular sessions Pre1A-Grade 7
Last day of School Grade 7 ל' סיון

June 16 Tuesday
Last Day of school: 
Full day, Pre1A-Grade 3
Half day, Grades 4-6

א' תמוז

June 18 Thursday Gimmel Tammuz Special Program ג' תמוז
Fi r s t  Da y  o f  S c h o o l  5 7 8 7 דים  מו הלי שנת   - ׳ה  י ו הבנ בירושלים  ה  ” אי

 S e p t e m b e r  1  , ל  אלו ט  " י  
See the school calendar online and sync a Google calendar at  www.bethrivkah.edu/calendar

http://www.bethrivkah.edu/calendar

